
12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS215P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:22 pm

START

ROSEMONT RD @ HIDDEN SPRINGS RD [E]

(2)

3:22 pm

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ SUNCREST DR [S]

(3)

3:27 pm

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ DEANA DR [W]

(4)

3:29 pm

STOP

ROSEMONT RD@FERNVIEW RD [NE]

(5)

3:30 pm

STOP

630 S ROSEMONT RD [NE]

(6)

3:30 pm

STOP

S ROSEMONT RD @ WILDA RD [NE]

(7)

3:36 pm

END

SW BORLAND RD [SW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS216P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:22 pm

START

BLANKENSHIP RD @ VIRGINIA LN [NE]

(2)

3:23 pm

STOP

DEBOK RD @ SUMMERLINN DR [E]

(3)

3:26 pm

STOP

DEBOK RD @ TAMARISK DR [E]

(4)

3:29 pm

STOP

JOHNSON RD @ RYAN CT [NE]

(5)

3:30 pm

STOP

JOHNSON RD @ MEADOW VIEW CT [NE]

(6)

3:32 pm

STOP

22764 SW JOHNSON RD [N]

(7)

3:32 pm

STOP

SW JOHNSON RD@SW TUALATIN LOOP (E) [N]

(8)

3:33 pm

STOP

22675 SW JOHNSON RD [N]

(9)

3:35 pm

STOP

SW ASHDOWN CIR @ SW VICTORIA PL [E]

(10)

3:39 pm

STOP

20100 SW JOHNSON RD [E]

(11)

3:44 pm

STOP

SW STAFFORD RD @ SW MOSSY BRAE RD [N]

(12)

3:47 pm

STOP

SW STAFFORD RD @ SW SHADOW WOOD DR [S]

(13)

3:53 pm

STOP

21227 SW JOHNSON RD - FIALA FARMS [W]

(14)

3:54 pm

END

21227 SW JOHNSON RD [SW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS220P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:25 pm

STOP

BLAND CIR @ CRESTVIEW DR [E]

(2)

3:27 pm

STOP

BLAND CIR @ FALCON DR [SW]

(3)

3:33 pm

STOP

DEBOK RD @ KILLARNEY DR [SE]

(4)

3:34 pm

END

WISTERIA CT [NW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS222P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:23 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ DAY RD [NW]

(2)

3:26 pm

STOP

BLAND CIR @ CRESTVIEW DR [N]

(3)

3:28 pm

STOP

BLAND CIR @ TANNLER DR [N]

(4)

3:29 pm

END

BLAND CIR [SE]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS227P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:22 pm

STOP

DOLLAR ST & 8TH AVE [SE]

(2)

3:23 pm

STOP

16TH ST @ APRIL CT [SE]

(3)

3:24 pm

STOP

16TH ST @ JAMIE CIR [SE]

(4)

3:25 pm

STOP

19TH ST @ ANN CT [SE]

(5)

3:26 pm

STOP

OSTMAN RD @ BLANKENSHIP RD [NE]

(6)

3:27 pm

STOP

OSTMAN RD @ SHORT ST / FIELDS DR [NW]

(7)

3:28 pm

STOP

DOLLAR ST @ FIELDS DR [E]

(8)

3:29 pm

STOP

RIVER HEIGHTS CIR @ NICOLE CT [SE]

(9)

3:32 pm

STOP

19TH ST @ SHERRI CT [SE]

(10)

3:33 pm

END

SHORT ST @ HILLHOUSE DR [SW]

(11)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS228P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:18 pm

START

SUNSET AVE @ PINE ST/1748 SUNSET [E]

(2)

3:19 pm

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ IMPERIAL DR [N]

(3)

3:21 pm

STOP

SUSSEX ST @ FAIRHAVEN DR [N]

(4)

3:23 pm

STOP

FAIRHAVEN DR @ BEACON HILL DR [NE]

(5)

3:25 pm

STOP

BEACON HILL DR @ WELLINGTON DR [W]

(6)

3:30 pm

END

CASCADE TER @ PONDERAY DR [E]

(7)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS229P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:22 pm

STOP

PARKER RD @ NOBLE LN - SOUTH ENTRANCE [N]

(2)

3:24 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ HOODVIEW AVE [SE]

(3)

3:25 pm

STOP

SANTA ANITA DR @ HORTON RD [SE]

(4)

3:27 pm

STOP

PIMLICO DR @ PALOMINO WAY [S]

(5)

3:31 pm

STOP

CLUB HOUSE DR @ CHURCHILL DOWNS DR [NW]

(6)

3:33 pm

STOP

SANTA ANITA DR @ CLUBHOUSE CIR [E]

(7)

3:34 pm

END

CLUBHOUSE CIR [SW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS230P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:26 pm

STOP

SUNCREST DR @ GALLERY WAY [E]

(2)

3:27 pm

STOP

SUNCREST DR@  RIDGEBROOK DR [SE]

(3)

3:27 pm

STOP

SUNCREST DR @ VALLEY VIEW DR [SE]

(4)

3:29 pm

STOP

VALLEY VIEW DR @ MARYLHURST DR [E]

(5)

3:34 pm

END

S ROSEMONT RD @ WHITTEN LN [E]

(6)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS231P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:23 pm

STOP

BEACONHILL DR @ IMPERIAL DR [W]

(2)

3:26 pm

STOP

BARRINGTON DR @ RIVERKNOLL WAY [NW]

(3)

3:27 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ GREENE ST [N]

(4)

3:30 pm

STOP

12TH ST @ 4TH AVE [W]

(5)

3:32 pm

STOP

5TH AVE @ 10TH ST [S]

(6)

3:34 pm

END

6TH ST @ UPPER WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [S]

(7)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS233P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:22 pm

STOP

CLARK ST @ OREGON CITY LOOP [NW]

(2)

3:23 pm

STOP

LONG ST @ BITTNER ST [NE]

(3)

3:24 pm

STOP

CORNWALL ST @ YORK ST [S]

(4)

3:26 pm

STOP

OXFORD ST @ BONNET DR [NE]

(5)

3:27 pm

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ KNOX ST [SE]

(6)

3:29 pm

STOP

1430 ROSEMONT RD [N]

(7)

3:30 pm

STOP

ROSEMONT RD @ WILD ROSE DR [N]

(8)

3:32 pm

END

ROSEMONT RD [N]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS240P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:19 pm

START

WILLAMETTE DR @ DILLOW DR [SE]

(2)

3:20 pm

STOP

20390 WILLAMETTE DR - CHURCH [NE]

(3)

3:22 pm

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MAPLETON DR [SE]

(4)

3:23 pm

STOP

CEDAROAK DR @ OLD RIVER DR [SW]

(5)

3:25 pm

STOP

OLD RIVER DR @ ROBIN VIEW DR [E]

(6)

3:28 pm

STOP

ELMRAN DR @ CALAROGA DR [SW]

(7)

3:29 pm

STOP

ELMRAN DR @ GLEN TERRACE [W]

(8)

3:31 pm

STOP

CEDAROAK DR @ TRILLIUM DR [N]

(9)

3:35 pm

END

WILLAMETTE DR [SW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS244P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:22 pm

START

WILLAMETTE DR @ LAZY RIVER DR [E]

(2)

3:23 pm

STOP

18399 SHADY HOLLOW WAY - VILLAS AT OAK COURT [SE]

(3)

3:23 pm

(stop)

SHADY HOLLOW WAY @ ARBOR DR [SE]

(4)

3:25 pm

STOP

ARBOR DR @ HWY 43 - PACIFIC HWY [SW]

(5)

3:25 pm

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ ROBINWOOD WAY [W]

(6)

3:26 pm

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MARYLHURST DR [W]

(7)

3:30 pm

END

20705 WILLAMETTE DR [SW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS248P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:25 pm

STOP

BAY MEADOWS DR @ BELLEVUE WAY [S]

(2)

3:26 pm

STOP

DERBY ST @ SURREY LN [SE]

(3)

3:28 pm

STOP

CARRIAGE WAY @ HUNTER WAY [SW]

(4)

3:29 pm

STOP

CARRIAGE WAY @ BLUEGRASS WY [S]

(5)

3:30 pm

STOP

2790 CARRIAGE WAY [NW]

(6)

3:31 pm

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ WILDWOOD DR [NE]

(7)

3:32 pm

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ SUN CIRCLE-WESTSIDE [NE]

(8)

3:33 pm

END

CARRIAGE WY [W]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS252P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:23 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ CRYSTAL TERRACE DR [SE]

(2)

3:24 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ VISTA RIDGE DR [E]

(3)

3:25 pm

STOP

PONDERAY DR @ COEUR D ALENE DR [SW]

(4)

3:27 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ WEATHERHILL RD [NE]

(5)

3:30 pm

STOP

SALAMO RD @ REMINGTON DR [W]

(6)

3:32 pm

END

SALAMO RD [SW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS253P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:55 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:19 pm

START

SUNSET AVE @ RIVERVIEW AVE [N]

(2)

3:20 pm

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ EXETER ST [NE]

(3)

3:21 pm

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ CORNWALL ST [E]

(4)

3:23 pm

STOP

LANCASTER ST @ PARKER RD [E]

(5)

3:24 pm

STOP

PARKER RD @ COHO LN [E]

(6)

3:25 pm

STOP

PARKER RD @ DAMON DR [NE]

(7)

3:26 pm

END

PARKER RD @ WILD ROSE DR [E]

(8)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS258P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:45 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:23 pm

STOP

4TH AVE @ 14TH ST [NE]

(2)

3:24 pm

STOP

5TH AVE@15TH ST [NE]

(3)

3:26 pm

STOP

19TH ST @ HIGH TOUCH ST [SE]

(4)

3:27 pm

STOP

OSTMAN RD @ BEXHILL ST [W]

(5)

3:30 pm

STOP

EPPERLY WAY @ JOSEPH FIELDS ST [SW]

(6)

3:31 pm

STOP

WILLAMETTE FALLS DR @ OSTMAN RD [SW]

(7)

3:32 pm

END

WILLAMETTE FALLS DR @ SWIFTSHORE DR [SW]

(8)

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024



12/2/2024 5:42:21 PM

Bus Stop Locations For WLHS259P WEST LINN HS PM WEST LINN HS PM - SNOW

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

2:45 pm

ARRIVE

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

3:15 pm

ORIGIN

WEST LINN HIGH SCHOOL

(1)

3:22 pm

STOP

ROSE WY @ FAIRVIEW WY [E]

(2)

3:24 pm

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ TOP VIEW CT [NW]

(3)

3:25 pm

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ AUTUMN VIEW CT [NW]

(4)

3:26 pm

STOP

AUTUMN VIEW CT @ HIDDEN SPRINGS RD [SW]

(5)

3:27 pm

STOP

19500 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD (LARKSPUR APTS) [SE]

(6)

3:27 pm

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ WILDERNESS DR [SE]

(7)

3:29 pm

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ MOHAWK WAY [W]

(8)

3:30 pm

STOP

WILLAMETTE DR @ LINWOOD DR [W]

(9)

3:35 pm

END

WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [NW]

Route Last Updated: 12/2/2024


